OHIO TURNPIKE AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMMISSION
682 PROSPECT STREET, BEREA, OHIO 44017
DEPARTMENT OF CONTRACTS ADMINISTRATION
440-234-2081
purchasing(@ohioturnpike.org

BID INVITATION NO.: 4493
ISSUED: DECEMBER 2, 2025
FOR FURNISHING
NEW REPLACEMENT & REPAIR PARTS FOR COMMISSION OWNED
CAT-350", MATT", SKT-SP-350"™, SKT-SP-MGS™ & MSKT-SP-
MGS™ IMPACT ATTENUATOR & GUARDRAIL TERMINALS
OPENING DATE: 2:00 PM (EASTERN TIME) on DECEMBER 16, 2025
LOCATION: MICROSOFT TEAMS LINK:

Bid Invitation No. 4493 - Click to Join

SUBMITTED BY:
COMPANY NAME: Firelands Supply Company
STREET ADDRESS: 18 South Norwalk Road

CITY AND STATE: Norwalk, Ohio ZIP: 44857



mailto:purchasing@ohioturnpike.org

GROUP 1 - DELIVERY TO THE ELMORE MAINTENANCE BUILDING

PROPOSAL FOR MISCELLANEOUS VALTIR

CAT-350 & MATT™ PARTS

Bidder to Insert Here the
Percentage Rate Discount or
Trinity . Part Cost Estimated Up-Charge Offered Based on
System ftem Trinity Part| OTC Part Description (Includes freight Quantity Extended Cost Current Parts Price List. {(For]
Number Number Number A
Type FOB Destination) (Each) components not separately
listed by item in the
Proposal)
1 130A 24926 [10/12' 6/5"10:6'8/SP CAT BHO 2. 2 [ e
2 30126 | 24930 [3/4" Cablex 8 Double SWG 30 8,00 2 N0, Indicate Plus or Minys:
3 30748 24931 |Wood 3'6 Post #2-6 CAT B 00 5 AR |§ (S
4 30758 24932 [Wood 3'6 Post #1 CAT o 2 ow
o - 85 ’g ‘. 10 o0 Title of Parts Price List:
I 5 316 24925  [12/12'6/0 CAT [ 2 I}I 10.%. e ,)
™ 6 436606 CAT-CAN HDWR, ETC.10/97 144n % 1 V' d@ e e @\! e !f
i v K Vi ¥ 08
- 7 7408 4’6 T.S-CAT & ET J ..?)LD ) S 15 “2»‘ ()q Q § v Date Issued:
< 8 983G 24928 | 10/Nose Plate/CAT/Rolled 2l W 2 534 % Z, / ? o €
3] 9 984G 24929 [10/Side Plate CAT R 2 L)y 02 I_"j"'_*&
10 9852A Channel Strut, 6'-6" 2«.“\16 90 10 2. Q‘? 0.%. Price List Number
1 9915 24946 |Spacer Channel CAT a11.0 2 YRR (f Applicable):
12 9916A | 24947 |10/Bent Plate Sleeve | 205 % 2 IR ‘S S\ -2 L?) D
13 99216 24948 (6" Sleeve, 6x 8 | G| oo 2 EVIES
GROUP 1 - DELIVERY TO THE ELMORE MAINTENANCE BUILDING
PROPOSAL FOR MISCELLANEOUS VALTIR
CAT-350 & MATT™ PARTS
Bidder to Insert Here the
Percentage Rate Discount or
Valtir . Part Cost Estimated Up-ChargeOffered Based on
System N::::er V;S:;::n DNL(r:nFl:ae'rt Description (Includes freight Quantity Extended Cost Current Parts Price List. (For|
Type ’ FOB Destination) (Each) components not separately
listed by item in the
Proposal)
14 628276 MATT CR Post #1 Bottom 553 % 1 553 0=
15 626271 6'0 PosUWEXB.5/7/S PLISYT 117 %2 4 YR P2
EX [}
16 628285 MATT CR Post #1 Top L939 2 1 Z.qq 2 Indicate Plus or Minus:
17 626280 MATT Double Spacer 358 22 2 M %
18 628281 MATT Single Spacer 208 %2 6 ERE2 NG— | o
%
19 628279 MATT Angle Ground Strut 1 BHAQ 9 1 FEEA
20 119506 CBL 3/4 x 7'5"IDBL SWG L. %2 1 1O °2 Title of Parts Price List:
. 21 628289 MATT 12G TRANS,W FIN-4 R o2 2 &!’) .99 m A T“‘(
- 22 628337 MATT 12G INT,W FIN-3 AR 4 EGYLH A
- y 00 0p
< 23 628274 MATT 12G,WIO FIN-2 30({1 2 2 {nl2 o2 Date lssued:
s 24 628342 MATT Impact Head 1295 00 1 ©
25 628275 MATT Head Tube 2100 9% 1 |-t~ ZMOZS‘
26 628339 MATT 10G Head Rail 3lotf 2 2 B
27 628338 MATT Backing Plate ) OL] o0 8 Price List Number
f i :
28 628348 MATT Strut Adapter Plate B o2 1 ) (I Applicable)
29 628347 MATT 10G Front,wio FIN-1 2.5 a0 2 {p58 2° @3(; [DZ %6
30 628270 6'0 Post/W6 X 8.5/7/S PL 117 %2 1 {17 o2 et e tef e
31 628273 1/4" X 18" X 24" SOIL PLI4 H 14 %2 2 291 &
32 628269 1/4" X15" X 17" SOIL PLIMULT 28 % 4 |y &

*Estimated requirements are based on current inventory amounts and past orders over a two (2) year period. The C:

GROUP 1 TOTAL BID PRICE
ITEMS 1 THROUGH 32

makes no rep|

that it vill actually expend such amounts.

6-2




GROUP 2 - DELIVERY TO THE HIRAM MAINTENANCE BUILDING
PROPOSAL FOR MISCELLANEOUS VALTIR
CAT-350 & MATT™ PARTS
Bidder to insert Here the
Percentage Rate Discount or
Trinity .- Part Cost Estimated Up-Charge Offered Based on
System tem Trinity Part) OTC Part Description {includes freight Quantity Extended Cost Current Parts Price List, (For
Number Number Numnber P
Type FOB Destination) {Each) components not separately
listed by item in the
Proposal)
1 1304 24926 |10/12" 6/5'10:6'8/SP GAT B0 %2 2 V&6 &
2 30126 24930 |314" Cable x 8' Double SWG 300 20 2 180 Indicate Plus or Minus:
3 30748 24931 |Wood ' 6 Post #2-6 CAT B o 5 Uz & ee 1\1,5_7?:%
4 3075B 24932 |Wood 3' 6 Post #1 CAT A 2 hy el
o hd " 35?“ 3o ‘ ] D Title of Parts Price List:
0 5 316 24925 |12/42'6/0 CAT %‘55 ke, 2 C B S @
3] 5 436606 CAT-CAN HDWR, ETC.10/87 L 1 A :{ x_3
' . K )
- 7 740G 4'6 T.8.-CAT & ET | ’&,(no:‘\, s Date Issued:
8 983G 24928  |10/Nose Plate/CAT/Rolled y g il 2 £2oa) @@
< i FALS! - AL 2 )’Z 2025
O 9 984G 24929 |10/Side Plate CAT ‘2 1} ee 2 la} L’ Qg
10 9852A Channel Strut, 66" 244} e 5 \\uag 2o Price List Nutnber
11 9915A 24946  |Spacer Channel CAT 8 r-) \ A W 2 \ " V'! \_’ Lm{ (I!Apphcahle
12 9916A 24947 |10/Bent Plate Sleave 2065 e 2 e o 5
13 99216 24348 |6 Sleeve, 6x 8 £y} 90 2 VB 00
7
GROUP 2 - DELIVERY TO THE HIRAM MAINTENANCE BUILDING
PROPOSAL FOR MISCELLANEOUS VALTIR
CAT-350 & MATT™ PARTS
Bidder to insert Here the
Percentage Rate Discount or
Valtir . Part Cost Estimated Up-Charge Offered Based on
System ltem Valtir Part | OTC Part Description {includes freight Quantity Extended Cost Current Parts Price List. (For|
Number Numnber Number S
Type FOB Destination} (Each} components not separately
fisted by item in the
Proposal)
14 628276 MATT CR Post #1 Bottom GRERS 1 o, e
15 628271 6'0 PostWEX8.5/7/S PLISYT Y171 %2 4 Yl f 2
16 628285 MATT CR Post#1 Top Z,‘%q p 1 298¢ oy Indicate Plus or Minus;
17 628280 MATT Double Spacer 359 2 2 “11lp 98
" ) 5
18 626281 MATT Single Spacer 2082 6 XA [\} 6 l %
19 626279 MATT Angle Ground Strut \pA “ 1 | B4 00
26 119506 CBL 3/4 x 7'5"/DBL SWG 10 % 1 1470 %2 Title of Parts Price List:
&g )G
z 21 628289 MATT 12G TRANS,W FIN-4 Y3, "L 2 A9 2 908 _T,T_,’
[ = 22 628337 MATT 126 INT,W FIN-3 AAPH D 4 EREVERE ‘ f ’&
(- y 0D 9
< 23 628274 MATT 12G,WiO FIN-2 30 L‘? 2 2 1, | ‘3? 0 Date Issued:
E 24 628342 MATT Impact Head \ 2_(},() O 1 *\ 2{\ b o
pr—
25 628275 MATT Head Tube ZL/)O 00‘ 1 20 %2 VL1202
26 628339 MATT 10G Head Rail Alptd 2 ] 28 °0 I ———
27 628338 MATT Backing Plate \ [ L; 2@ 8 gaz %2 Price List Number
2 626348 MATT Strut Adapler Piate [ 1 B 00 Ut Applicable):
29 628347 MATT 10G Front,wio FIN-1 379G oL 2 16O % S & &(02 %%
0 628270 §'0 Post/W6 X 8.5/7/S PL 1y 7% 1 | 17798 Dt T Lo
31 628273 114" X 18" X 24" SOIL PL/4 H L4 :: 2 28 =
32 628269 /4" X15" X 17" SOIL PLIMULT 251, %0 4 ViYy e
GROUP 2 TOTAL BID PRICE & &Q 5@
+ w”
ITEMS 1 THROUGH 32 '
*Estimated requirements are based on current inventory amounts and past orders over a two (2) year period, The Commission makes no representation that it will actually expend such amounts.




GROUP 3 - DELIVERY TO THE ELMORE MAINTENANCE BUILDING

PROPOSAL FOR MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY SYSTEMS INC.
SKT-SP-350, SKT-SP-MGS, AND MSKT-SP-MGS PARTS

Bidder to Insert Here the
Percentage Rate Discount or

Trinity Part Cost Estimated Up-Charge Offered Based on
System N:;rger Zi::;e’: ?\L(r:nf):? Description {Includes freight Quantity Extended Cost Current Parts Price List. (For
Type FOB Destination) {Each) components not separately

listed by item In the
Proposal)
1 SF1303 24141 |W-Beam Guardrail, 12’ 6" End Panel |75 = 18 31502
2 $3000 Impast Head 9145 [ BHSHE) A2
3 TPHP1A First Post Top (6x6x1/8" Tube) 165 % 6 1pR0 %8
- - [
4 TPHP1B First Post Bottom (6" W6x15) Z‘QQ ol 6 | ld6f) 2g Indicate Plus of Minus:
5 UHP2A Second Post Assembly Top 15 6 L, 2 %2 c
il ¥ %
6 HP3B Second Post Assembly Bottom \ { 2,‘?,2 6 ln*;“z_}’,,‘?“ —_—
o 7 E750 Bearing Plate P 6 1LDE
8 S760 Cable Anchor Box L6 8 oz
g Sb. 2olp 5 Title of Parts Price List:
9 ET70 BCT Cable Anchor Assembly 3102 6 el 2 T < 6@
1 - .
10 B5160104A 5116 x 1 Hex Bolt Grd § (LD ¢ 6 3 bo M
o . 28
I7:) 1 W0516 5/16 Washer 254 10 9 80
' 12 NO516 5/16 Hex Nut 15 d 5 9 15" Date Issued:
= 13 B580904A 5/8 Dia. X 9 Hex Bolt Grd 5 s 2 59
¥ 2 (p.7% 1358 V2 -l-2025
» 14 WO50 5/8 Washer HO 4 20 Q o .
5 B340854A 3/4 Dia x 8 1/2 Hex Bolt Grd A449 o, 5.2 5 12 59
16 N30 3/4 Dia. Hex Nut |, % 2 759 P'(';iL'st”mbe'
17 N100 1 Anchor Cable Hex Nut <] 2 {00
18 w100 1 Anchor Cable Washer Ll 2 "‘l Oi
19 SB5BA Cable Anchor Box Shoulder Bolt Pf_ 15 L@ O 24
20 NO55A 1/2 A325 Structural Nut 2 5e 15 3752
21 WO50A 11/16 OD x 9/16 ID A325 Str. Washer 25 20 5 bo
22 SF1303 24141 W-Beam Guardrail, 12' 6" End Panel }'75 o2, 18 15 [
23 SF1507 W-Beam Guardrail, 15' 7-1/2" End Panel 2282 5 TR
24 G12025 24142 |W-Beam Guardrail, 9' 4-1/2" MGS Panel ] 10 B2 2
25 61507 24143 |W-Beam Guardrail, 15' 7-1/2" MGS Panel 125D 2 20 2900.,°2..
26 53000 tmpact Head ang 3 7 [pPAS 24
" " L) [
27 TPHPIA First Post Top (6x6x1/8" Tube) 10 a 7 13 C) R Indicate Plus or Minus:
28 TPHPIB First Post Bottom (6" W6x15) 260% 7 1 Q18 2 I\l ET“
29 UHP2A Second Post Assembly Top 177 O’(i 7 55 q 44 =%
n 30 HP3B Second Post Assembly Bottom \ | 72 7 ) Bk‘ 9
(0] 31 E750 Bearing Plate 25 98 7 l Q[ N 04 Tile of Parts Price List
5 ry rice List:
E 32 S760 Cable Anchor Box Al o 7 BQ 2.0
! 33 E770 BCT Cable Anchor Assembly 81 7 T SET” S{ {1 165
0. 34 CTA008 Bearing Plate Retainer Tie [ 3 135®
(&3} R 72
Y 35 B5160104A 5/16 x 1 Hex Bolt Grd § NOLYE 5 e Date Issued:
- 36 w0516 5/16 Washer 25 d 10 2.5¢ 12 -1-2025"
X 37 NO516 5/16 Hex Nut M5 d 5 7. 2% S
(%) 38 B580904A 5/8 Dia. X 9 Hex Bolt Grd 5 1o, 72, 2 1359
39 W050 518 Washer By 20 B3 P'(';e List Number
40 B340854A 34 Dia x 8 172 Hex Bolt Grd Ad4g 10,502 5 37 52
41 N030 3/4 Dia. Hex Nut |, 25 2 P
42 N100 1 Anchor Cable Hex Nut 3 22 2 [T
43 W100 1 Anchor Cable Washer - g 2 [
44 SB58A Cable Anchor Box Shoulder Bolt Jel 15 [l
45 NOS5A 1/2 A325 Structural Nut 25° 15 27 5V
46 WO50A 11116 OD x 9/16 1D A325 Str. Washer ] R 20 1.6 e8

6-4




GROUP 3 - DELIVERY TO THE ELMORE MAINTENANCE BUILDING
PROPOSAL FOR MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY SYSTEMS INC.
SKT-SP-350, SKT-SP-MGS, AND MSKT-SP-MGS PARTS

1

*Estimated requirements are based on current inventory amaunts and past orders over a two (2) year period. The Ci

Bidder to Insert Here the
Percentage Rate Discount or
;;Isr?e‘ym N\:(::er ﬁii:;: (')\L(r:nf):? Description “"cf"‘z;:?’z‘lgm E;:;":i!:/d Extended Cost g&:;ﬁg:{?sﬂ:ﬁz Ela:fl:;:)"r
Type FOB Destination) {Each} components not separately
Ils!edpl,)z:oesrgl;n the
47 SF1303 24141 W-Beam Guardrall End Section, 12 Ga, i1 sxﬂ;g"“ 18 3150 2
48 612025 24142 |w.Beam MGS Rall Section (94 1/2") B 10 (Yo
) M53000 Impact Head Qg %L 7 w825 00
50 MTPHP1A First Post Top (6x6x1/8” Tube} 1209 7 a0 oL
51 MTPHP1B First Post Bottom (6' W6x15) a0 7 1AL0 %2
52 UHP2A Second Post Assembly Top by} oo 7 5349 &2
53 HP2B Second Post Assembly Bottom |24 82 7 a3\ o8
54 E750 Bearing Plate 2200 7 19 1p 22
55 5760 Cable Anchor Box 5(9 03 7 5q 2..0'2» Indicate Plus or Minus:
56 E770 BCT Cable Anchor Assembly Bl 22 U 561 a2 N("Tv %
7)) 57 CT-10087 Bearing Plate Retainer Tie L‘l . 590 3 \ (5791
(U] 58 B5160104A 5116 x 1 Hex Bolt Grd 5 A d i 3 90
= 59 WO0516 5/16 Washer 25 10 z sb Title of Parts Price List:
' 60 No516 516 Hex Nut HE o s 2.7 mﬁK/T - Se"m(‘(
35 61 B580904A 5/8 Dia, X 9 Hex Bolt A443 [T 2 1% 5%
J 62 Woso 518 Vasher L L{ L Lf ad 7 | :‘ﬁ) Date Issued:
- 63 B340854A 314 Dia. x 8 1/2 Hex Bolt Grd Ad49 152 5 5252 | 757
X 64 030 3/4 Dia. Hex Nut RS 2 258 M
[} 65 N100 1 Anchor Cable Hex Nut 3 o8 2 ' /)09«~
E 66 w100 1 Anchor Cable Washer 2 o 2 L! Gf Price List Number
67 SB12A 1/2 RS! Shouider Bolt W/ Washer L) 2 15 1pQ °2 Ui Applicable):
68 No12A 1/2 Structural Nut 258 15 39%%°
69 W012A /2 Structural Washer I, 25 5 L[). 25
70 B581402 518 x 14" H.G R. Bolt 315 2 "5Y
71 NO50 5/8 Dia, H.G.R. Nut 504 2 1,02,
72 B580122 5/8 Dia. X 1 1/4 Splice Bolt (Post #2) 604 2 e
73 MS785 strut Qg 2 2 Y
74 pe21 6x9 (6x8,5) Steel Post LH*> 2 120 .28
75 P618 Recycled Plastic Block or Equiv. l | 2 2 o7,
76 G1203A W-Beam MGS Rail Section (12'6") a5z 2 180.°¢
GROUP 3 TOTAL BID PRICE 'q 5q oy @C‘
ITEMS 1 THROUGH 76 ) 50; e | e

makes no rep

1 that it will actually expend such amounts.




GROUP 4 - DELIVERY TO THE HIRAM MAINTENANCE BUILDING
PROPOSAL FOR MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY SYSTEMS INC.
SKT-SP-350, SKT-SP-MGS, AND MSKT-SP-MGS PARTS
Bidder to Insert Here the
Percentage Rate Discount or
Trinity Part Cost Estimated Up-Charge Offered Based on
System Nll‘ler: " I:hsjl P;’: ?\‘T“C z:"t Description {Includes freight Quantity Extended Cost Cuirent Parts Price List. {For
Type mbe ™ m FOB Destination) {Each} components not separately
listed by item in the
Proposal)
1 SF1303 24141 |W-Beam Guardrail, 12’ 6" End Panel e 10 175600 %
2 53000 Impact Head Oy PO 5 5858 %
3 TPHP1A First Post Top {6x6x1/8" Tube) 105 oo 6 1550 2
4 TPHP1B First Post Bottom (6' W6x15) & ) 1p&O °2 Indicate Plus or Minus:
5 UHP2A Second Post Assembly Top [ L{ (0,2_‘ e
5
5 HP3B Second Post Assembly Bottom 5 17 2 S
7 E750 Bearing Plate 6 1LB.%2
8 S760 Cable Anchor Box 6 09
3 batalialilis 330 e Title of Parts Price List;
Py 9 E?70 BCT Cable Anchor Assembly 6 '48[/\ "l SO—— 5\6 36@
A —5E
Dl.. 10 B5160104A 5/16 x 1 Hex Bolt Grd 5 } 6 2 b? A0 S
n 11 WO0516 5/16 Washer ot d 10 Z_";“OM
- 12 NO516 5/16 Hex Nut s 4 5 7,25 Date Issued:
13 B580904A 5/8 Dia. X 9 Hex Bolt Grd § a5 2 §2_ - :
n.s l-202
n 14 W050 5/8 Washer Y 20 X3
15 B340854A 3/4 Dia x 8 1/2 Hex Bolt Grd Ad49 ¥ \5.0_' 5 22 Seo .
16 NO30 34 Dia, Hex Nut ], %S 2 2.5 P'(’,?e List Number
17 N100 1 Anchor Cable Hex Nut N 2 |08 o
18 W100 1 Anchor Cable Washer B @ 2 [ 00
19 SBSSA Cable Anchor Box Shoutder Bolt q ol 15 {0@ 00
20 NO55A 1/2 A325 Structural Nut 2 98 15 37,52
21 WOS0A 1 1/16 OD x 9/16 ID A325 Str. Washer 2.5 20 285 2.
22 SF1303 24141 W-Beam Guardrail, 12' 6" End Panel 175" 1 i1 ‘S’O o2
23 SF1507 W-Beam Guardrail, 15 7-1/2" £nd Panel 225 2. 5 V] 2652
24 G12025 24142 |W-Beam Guardrail, 9’ 4-1/2° MGS Panel @7 92 10 820 °2
25 G1507 24143 W-Beam Guardrail, 15' 7-1/2" MGS Panel 125 2 5 1,18 34
26 53000 Impact Head qng %2 7 iz b %
27 TPHPI1A First Post Top (6x6x1/8" Tube) 105 2% 7 M35 % Indicate Plus or Minus:
28 TPHP1B First Post Bottom (6' W6x15) 260 %2 7 ) QIO & 6T—
N z u
29 UHP2A Second Post Assembly Top 7 °2 7 53 o2 e %
30 HP3B Second Post Assembly Bottom 112 89 7 Ry 2
[73) 3 E750 Bearing Plate E=3 7 101, 7
A U Titte of Parts Price List:
= 32 760 Cable Anchor Box Sip % 7 392 "2
T 33 E770 BCT Cable Anchor Assembly [ 7 Sip 1,02 S]CT"'SK hl “ZS
% 34 CT-1008 Bearing Plate Retainer Tie S0 3 | A 50
1 35 B5160104A 5/16 x 1 Hex Bolt Grd § O 5 00 Date Issued:
'_. A} e
& 3 w0516 5/16 Washer 254 10 2 56 121~ 29}3’“
) 37 NO516 5/16 Hex Nut , 45“"?{ 5 s =
38 B5B0904A 5/8 Dia. X 9 Hex Bolt Grd 5 Lp 5 2 V4 52 o
39 W050 518 Washer Od 20 0F P’('I?ZL'sf Number
a0 B340854A 314 Dia x 8 1/2 Hex Bolt Grd A449 (28 5 21.75.0 o
41 NO30 3/4 Dia. Hex Nut .28 2 250
42 N100 1 Anchor Cable Hex Nut A 2 NG
43 w100 1 Anchor Cable Washer 2.Pe 2 R
44 SB58A Cable Anchor Box Shoutder Bolt veg 15 lb Q%
45 NO5SA 1/2 A325 Structural Nut 259 15 Ar)fo
46 WOS0A 1 1/16 OD x 9/16 ID A325 Str. Washer 1.2 20 2582

6-6




GROUP 4 - DELIVERY TO THE HIRAM MAINTENANCE BUILDING
PROPOSAL FOR MISCELLANEOUS ROADWAY SYSTEMS INC.
SKT-SP-350, SKT-SP-MGS, AND MSKT-SP-MGS PARTS

Bidder to insert Here the
Percentage Rate Discount or

Trinity Jtem RS| Part OTC Part L Part Cost Estimated Up-Charge Offered Based on
System Number Number Number Description {Includes freight Quantity Extended Cost Current Parts Price List. (For
Type FOB Destination) (Each) components not separately
listed by itemn in the
Proposal)

a7 SF1303 24141 W-Beam Guardrail End Section, 12 Ga, ,75— o 10 1250 %2,
48 G12025 24142 |w.Beam MGS Rail Section (9'-4 1/2") Se = 10 PR &
49 MS3000 Impact Head quS = U Loe 2.5 L
50 MTPHP1A First Post Top (6x6x1/8" Tube) 12008 7 BHO %2
51 MTPHP1B First Post Bottom (6' W6x15) 20,08 7 1910 %9
52 UHP2A Second Post Assembly Top 7 7 ' 65 s
53 HP2B Second Post Assembly Bottom | 33 oz 7 c}.‘% 28
54 E750 Bearing Plate = 7 18 %
85 $760 Cable Anchor Box c.—)\Dw”V 7 3"2_.40»?» WJE},BLOYWLUE
56 E770 BCT Cable Anchor Assembly % o2 7 F}[ﬂk} ¢ GTE‘/"/n
7)) 57 CT-100ST Bearing Plate Retainer Tie Y 5o 3 13.99
(U] 58 B5160104A 5116 x 1 Hex Bolt Grd § Qobd 5 K
= 50 WO516 5116 Washer 25 ¢4 10 52 Title of Parts Price List:
! 60 N0516 5/16 Hex Nut UYL s 2R m&’{:z - S‘Dﬁw / 1} 151
% 61 B580004A 518 Dia, X 9 Hex Bolt A449 e 2 1450 -
; 62 Wos0 5/8 Washer N ‘fg(()) ¢ 28 1O 08 bate lssued:
- 63 B340854A 3/4 Dia. x 8 112 Hex Bolt Grd Ad49 Batee 5 32 .52 ] ).
X 64 NO30 3/4 Dia. Hex Nut G 2 2.59 \LM—O——L—
0 65 N1oo 1 Anchor Cable Hex Nut 39 2 |p 92
= 66 wioo 1 Anchor Cable Washer 708 2 Y Lo Price List Number
&7 SB12A 112 RSI Shoulder Bolt W/ Washer L) 8@ 15 1n0) %2 (If Applicable):
68 NO12A 112 Structural Nut : 15 39,32
69 Wo12A 1/2 Structural Washer 5 ’/1 5
70 B581402 5/8 x 14" H.G R. Bolt 2 n.52
A Nos0 5/8 Dia. H.6.R. Nut 2 ) P2
72 B580122 5/8 Dia. X 1 1/4 Splice Bolt {Post #2) Ap@ 2 | 2
73 Ms785 strut qp o 2 \Outp 28
74 P621 6% (6x8.5) Steel Post s & 2 120 .,°2
s Poi8 Recycled Plastic Block or Equiv. \ o2 2 . 08
76 G1203A W-Beam MGS Ral Section (12'-6") Qg 2 190 o2

GROUP 4 TOTAL BID PRICE : 5
ITEMS 1 THROUGH 76 i L&ILMI! ' 378 8

“Estimated requirements are based on current inventory amounts and past orders over a two (2) year period. The Commission makes no representation that it will actually expend such amounts,

6-7





